ARCHITETTURA 1l ANNO MATRICOLE PARI TURNO CELESTE

MATRICOLA

A00001568
A00001352

A00001368
A00001398
A00001326
A00001354
A00001350
A00001344
A00001356
A00001388
A00001328
A00001386
A00001376
A00001334
A00001340
A00001380
A00001396
A00001332
A00001392
A00001374
A00001402
A00001322

COGNOME

BLASI
GOGLIA

GRAVINA
LOMBARDO
MARIANI
MARINO
MARTINO
MIRAGLIA
NACCARATO
OMBRATO
PALAZZO
PALMESE
PEZZELLA
RUSSO
SANTUCCI
SCHETTINO
SCOLORATO
TORNINCASA
TRUOSOLO
TUFARO
ZIELLO
ZITIELLO

NOME

MARCO
GIUSEPPE

NICOLA
MATTEO
MATTEO
VITTORIO
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
SARA
ALESSANDRO
ORSOLA
VINCENZO
MARIA

ROSA
PASQUALE
BRUNA
BEATRICE
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE MARIO
CONCETTA
DANIELA
ANTONIO



